Baltic Cup Estonia 14.06 - 17.06.2019
Parnu Surf Club

Techno U13

Sailed: 1, Discards:

Rank Nat Sail No Class

1st LAT 98 Techno 293 U13
2nd LAT 9 Techno 293 U13
3rd LAT 21 Techno U13

4th LAT 7911 Techno 293 U13
5th LAT 83 Techno 293 U13
6th  EST 93 Techno 293 U13
7th LAT 791 Techno 293 U13
8th LAT 95 Techno 293 U13
9th LAT 200 Techno 293 U13
10th EST 372 Techno 293 U13
10th EST 299 Techno 293 U13
10th EST 420 Techno 293 U13

10th EST 121 Techno 293 U13

U13 U13

Helm

Eduards Niedra

Ernests Jekabsows

Kristers Krauklis
Davis Skutans
Viliams Preiss
Lisett Asmets
Liva Skutane
Martins Simsons
Marts Olbiks
Oskar Soonvald

Partel Orusalu

Karl Séren Tamm

Liisa Marii Kalk

HelmSex
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN

Club

U13 BK 360

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Rietumkrasts
LOBS
Kambize
Ridzene
NYCS
Kambize
Kambize
Kambize
TPLK
TPLK
NYCS
TPLK

0, To count: 1, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



